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LICENSE
NUMBER

9^3Q

9^0

gm.i

q^i?

9^3

951̂  -

9545

— 1QJ-47—

10348

-J.OJ49

10155

-loasr^
10152 •

-10.629

10680

-10681

10682

10683

1068U

-10685

10686

.JLQ681

—10-688

-J.O&89

10630

113̂ 9

11360

11163.

11-362

11363

1136It,

...;:-i;v.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

S1E>>+-.1«T.

Seasa

Sosy

Saars_on

Sease

Sease

Sims

Seaae .

Seprelken

Senn

^enn

ffentarfal*

iSimps on

Sewell

Simpson

Sease

Sep; rest

Senn

Sease

Senn

Senn

Senn

Sease

Seauell

Seas trunk

S arSL_

Seaae

Seaur-ight

Seay

Segars

. GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kdward

Cavce.S.C.

Almo.n . 0 . .
Leesville.S.C.

Thomas

£exingtonfS.C .

W.B.-.T-r*.

Meggett.S.C.

L.G.

Swansea, S. 0

Lexington, S. C
Ives
Columbia, S.Q.

Jefferson A.

ff.ilhPT.-hj p r.

George

Summerville.S. C.

A.D.

Leesville.S.C:
Jiusebius D.
Weii Brookland,S.

Henry

Batesbure.S. C.

John W.

Mt. Pleasant. S.C.

J* C.
White Rock.S.C.

Rufus

State. Par t r jS.C.

Jasper

Swansea, S.C.

W. E. -

Orangeb urg , S . C .

Ray

West Cola., S.C.

Kerney P.

Gilbert, S.C.

Tony

West Cola. .S.C.
W. F.

Lexington. S.C.

Wilbert

Gas ton. S.C.

B. Dent

Lexington. S.C.

Clarence H.
Columbia, S.C.
J. A.

flnlumbla, S.C.

Columbia. S.C.
Eitell C. P.
Gilbert, S.C.

Ran

West Cola..S'c.

Swansea, S.H.

V. H.

Wftst C n l f l . , S r n ,

R. V., Jr..

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN ,
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE i

Wisfl

Hall

Senn

Rodger s_

f.npsf.1 r}

Bennett

Myers

Shealy

C a ashman

Oswald

Mills
C.

Kellv

Whitehead

Harris

Brice

Porterfield

Riley

Le aphar t

Shealy

Tanner

Slice

Wingard

Iiindlsr

Jlfltol«n_

David

Shall

H armon

Wannamak.er

Jones

Roof

gen,,™

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

aybi i
Cavce.S.C.

Alberta
Batesburg,S . C.

Eunice

New Brook land, S.C

Revenell.S.C.

.Tamils
Swansea. S.C.

Ssllle
Columbia, S. C.
Bertha
Columbia, S.C

Lavinia

Summit, S.G.

Evelyn

Lexington-^ . C.

Sar-a Frances
Leeaville,S. C.

Clarice
Columbia, S. C.

Edna

Batesburs.S.C.
F.Evelyn

Memphis, Term.

Mildred
Lexington, §C.

Leila H.

State Park, S.C.

Zozie Bell

Swansea, S.C.

Catherine

Orangeburg,S.C.

Myrtle Mae
West Cola., S.C.

Catherine Marguei

Summit JS.C.

Myrtle

Columbia. S.C.

Cleo

Lexington, S.C.

Daphinee

Gilbert. S.C
.

Anna E.

Lexington'.S.C.

Mildred

Columbia. S.C.
Lucile

WftW Br-oolrland S C

Dentsville,S.C.

Edith E.
Lexington, S.C.

Tiny B*»ll
West Cola. fS.C.

Josephine

Wpqi- rn - in ^ r
l\rnr»Tnn--rRnp

Dentsville,S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

.23-
23

18

18

27.
19 '

m"
2?

^0
kk
52
38
?]

22

26

20

20

21

17

18
ig.

28

"l8
_3P
27
22

20

2^

22

21

22

ite

21

2lfc_
18

27

21

20

60
61

-23-
18
39
18
2V-C.J

19

22

19
,.

?}

?1

°7

-22—

22

w
White

C
Colored

fly Q

w •

JFV

wi
"i ."t

rW

W

-^
WL.

W

W

W

w

w

C

C

-^
w

w

= 1 W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

C—

C

' w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. flATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

ttov

Nov

f)p,t

Sep

Jan

Mar

Nov

Jun

Anr

Jul

Sep

Aug

Nov

-ian_

Apr

Dec

Dec

ttov

Nov

Wov

Oct

Jun

Mar

Mar*

.De c'

Seo

Mnr*

_aerj-

D«c

TTnV

l —Day

2if

28

21

l f

2^

2^

5

PO

i?

10

9

12

8

26

^

?3

11

10

30

1^

12

28

21

?_

^

7

UL

18

Q

10

on

Year

1936

1936

1936

1936

1936

1936

1936

1937

1937

1937

1937

1937

1937

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

193?

i<nf

19V?

1939

i<np

J.Q1Q

19 "=9

1 Q_TQ

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

ijec

Nov

to_

let,

aap_

Jsrn

Mar

Uov

Jun

Apr

Jul

Sep

_Au.g_

Hov

Jun.

_Apr

Dec

_Apr

Der.

Nov

-Hov

Oct

-Jon-

Mar

-Dae.

.Sep

. Nor:

Sep.

I JP O

Day

2l|-

28

^
po

2^

7

2.U

17

16

9

12

a

,2k

-IS.

?3

11

R

^L

JL^

1?

28

^2-3

-2B-

-r5-

7

16

9

^

20

Year

1936

1936

1936̂

1936

19-36-

19J6

19-36-

1937

(-1932

-19.17

1 19JL1

193J

-193-7

1938.

.1938-

1938.

1938

19 3§

.19-38.

1938.

1938-

1938

-193-8

r!9-3a

JL938-

H1939

1939

'JfO^O.

-1939

JL9-39.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
M.iV Tor S.G.

Sara B. Boozer
IT. . for S.u r .

Lexington. S.C.

Re v «__ J «_LJ3 i ngle ton
Lexington rS,C.

-S-ara-Jl̂ B o azar
N. ?. for S..C.,

Columbia S ^

J, D Bn A^AT'
Probate Judge,
Lexine: t on . ̂ > . ̂  .

-_R.e.v^__Wj_S^JBD.ol^iiajr't
Columbia, S.C.

Rev^_Wa_lter . W. BFQ

j> f t SvniP rs c
Rev. Arthur B.Ober
Lexinston,S. C.

Rev. L, 0. Roof
L e ^ a v l l l p - S C

Rev. J^L ̂ Single tor

T.ATri n c r - h n n ^ ^ - ^ .

Sara RJBoozer
N.P f for S^C,
Lexine-t nn.«. C.

^ev ^_LL*Si.ngle^or
Lexington. S.C.

Lexington^S. C.
SsT*a T? t ROOZST
N.P. for S.C.

^SaraJR. ^ooaer
N.P. for S.C.

S_ara R. Booker
'N.P. for S.u.' ' '
Lexington. S.C.

Rev_^ John_Xa-jy:ounR
West Cola. .S.C.

Rev- L«stftr 0, Pno

Leesville.Si C.

Je v_^. J ̂ lu-Jaiejp s
LexingtonrS. C.

S.s T» ̂  R . Brt^^ft T*
N.P. for S.C.

Rev. L. 0. Roof
Leesville.S. C.

pf*TT_ fr "I AMn R T^l'^l'T R

Lexington. S.C.

Sara R'I Booser
N.P, for S.C. ,
TjaTn ncp-hnn^ R T H,

Sara R t Rnozey
N.P. for S.C..
LfiXi ngtnn ,S. C.

Sa-rn R, Bon3^I*
N.P. for S.C.
Lexine-tnn- S.O.

Rfitr , (Tl^nn S. "Rfc^r1

Lexington. S.C.

' marriage -Original :

__Ry_anJIL^_ Jacks OJTL_
F.P. for S.C.

Rev. L, 0 ̂ JD.asliejp
West Columbia, S.c

|? . JT t i or S.C.
.boxing bun, S.C.
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